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School Name  E-Mail  Phone 

High School  
Climax-Scotts Jr/Sr High School Cole, Brent brent.cole@csschools.net 269-746-2301 
Comstock Compass Birchmeier, Jay birchmeierJ@comstockps.org 269-250-8930 
Comstock High School Spade, Mary  mary.spade@comstockps.org 269-250-8700 
Galesburg-Augusta High School Newton, Lindsey lindsey.newton@garams.org 269-484-2012 
Gull Lake High School Eastman, Don deastman@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3505 
Gull Lake Virtual School Stoner, Bobbi Jo bstoner@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3418 
Hackett Catholic Prep Kosmerick, Brian bkosmerick@hackettcp.org 269-381-2646 
Heritage Christian Simpson, Melanie msimpson@hcaeagles.org 269-372-1400 
Kalamazoo Area Math & Science Ctr. Tanoff, Michael michael.tanoff@kamsc.org 269-337-0004 
Kalamazoo Central High School Boggan, Valerie bogganva@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0330 x312 
Kalamazoo Christian High School Walhout, Dirk dwalhout@kcsa.org 269-381-2250 
KPS Phoenix  School Hill, Mark hillma@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0760 
Loy Norrix High School Aguinaga, Chris aguinagacj@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0220-2205 
Parchment High School Stamas, George gstamas@parchmentschools.org 269-488-1100 
Parchment Innovation Center Thornton, Craig craig.thornton@parchmentschools.org 269-488-1475 
Portage Central High School Alburtus, Eric ealburtus@portageps.org 269-323-5255 
Portage Community High School Wagner, Clint cwagner1@portageps.org 269-323-6721 
Portage Northern High School Huber, Michael mhuber@portageps.org 269-323-5455 
Reformed Heritage Christian School Hesselink, Barbara barbararhesselink@gmail.com 269-383-0505 
Schoolcraft High School Dailey, Matthew daileym@schoolcraftcs.org 269-488-7350 
Vicksburg High School Brush, Adam abrush@vicksburgschools.org 269-321-1160 
Middle School  
Central Middle Cugnetti, Kim kcugnetti@portageps.org 269-323-5600 
Comstock Middle School  Wilke, Mark mark.wilke@comstockps.org 269-250-8550 
Galesburg-Augusta Middle School Wiese, Shana shana.wiese@garams.org 269-484-2020 
Gull Lake Middle School Maring, Carmen cmaring@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3605 
Hillside Middle School McKissack, Atiba mckissackAK@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0570 
Kalamazoo Christian Middle School Netz, Joel jnetz@kcsa.org 269-544-2332 
Linden Grove Middle School Mccane, Craig mccanecm@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-1740 
Maple Street Magnet School for the Arts Boggan, Jeff bogganjp@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0730 
Milwood Magnet Hawkins, William hawkinswm@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0690 
North Middle School Thomsen, Travis tthomsen@portageps.org 269-323-5700 
Parchment Middle School Berish, Nicole nberish@parchmentschools.org 269-488-1200 
Schoolcraft Middle School Powers, Dave powersd@schoolcraftcs.org 269-488-7300 
Vicksburg Middle School Dygert, Allison  adygert@vicksburgschools.org 269-321-1360 
West Middle School  Messenger, Jason jmessenger@portageps.org 269-323-5855 
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